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Municipal Meeting Dates & Locations
Your Regional Future

Camp Morgan Lodge
339 Millen Pond Rd, Washington 
6-9 PM, Tuesday, 10/8/2013

5.

Kilton Library Community Room
80 Main St, West Lebanon 
6-9 PM, Tuesday, 10/22/2013

8.

CSB Community Center, Function Room B
152 South St, Claremont
5:30-8:30 PM, Thursday, 10/24/2013

9.

Silsby Library
226 Main St, Charlestown
6-9 PM, Monday, 10/28/2013

10.

Tracy Memorial Library 
304 Main St, New London 
6-9 PM, Thursday,10/10/2013

6.

Town Office Meeting Room 
23 Edgemont Rd, Sunapee 
6-9 PM, Thursday, 10/17/2013

7.

Town Hall 
879 NH Route 10, Croydon 
6-9 PM, Monday, 9/23/2013

1.

Town Office, Niles Room 
2529 Route 25A, Orford
6-9 PM, Tuesday, 10/1/2013

3.

Meetinghouse Near 450 Canaan St.
At the intersection with Roberts Rd, Canaan
6-9 PM, Thursday, 10/03/2013

4.

Town Hall 
294 Town House Rd, Cornish 
6-9 PM, Wednesday, 9/25/2013

2.


